76 FAX: 800-245-0329
3M™ Highland™ Terminals: 3M™ Highland™ Female Disconnects
Nylon Fully Insulated Butted Seam – Female Disconnects
Terminal Type Disconnect
Terminal Style Fully Insulated
Fastener Orientation Female
Insulation Material Nylon
Barrel Style Butted
RoHS 2011/65/EU Yes
Agency Approval
Manufacturing Origin
Order No. UPC Conductor Size Mates with Male Tab Width (W') Terminals per Bag
FDI18-187Q 051128-60002 22 - 18 AWG 0.187" 25
FDI18-250Q 051128-60003 22 - 18 AWG 0.250" 25
FDI14-187Q 051128-60000 16 - 14 AWG 0.187" 25
FDI14-250Q 051128-60001 16 - 14 AWG 0.250" 25
FDI10-250Q 051128-59999 12 - 10 AWG 0.250" 25
Vinyl Insulated Butted Seam – Female Disconnects
Terminal Type Disconnect
Terminal Style Standard
Fastener Orientation Female
Insulation Material Vinyl
Barrel Style Butted
RoHS 2011/65/EU Yes
Agency Approval
Manufacturing Origin
Order No. UPC Conductor Size Mates with Male Tab Width (W') Terminals per Bag
FDV18-187Q 051128-60007 22 - 18 AWG 0.187" 25
FDV18-250Q 051128-60008 22 - 18 AWG 0.250" 25
FDV14-187Q 051128-60005 16 - 14 AWG 0.187" 25
FDV14-250Q 051128-60006 16 - 14 AWG 0.250" 25
FDV10-250Q 051128-60004 12 - 10 AWG 0.250" 25
Te
rm
in
al
s,
 K
its
 a
nd
 T
oo
ls
IronwoodPremium_251553_Catalog-On-Demand13.QXD  8/27/2013  10:41 AM  Page 76